Cheney Boys Track Triple Jump* Records

FRESHMAN
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Hunter Veith
Tyler Patterson
Sean Osler

Matt Voth

Locke Uppendahl
Derek Hickey
Cash Kramer
Colby Noll

Tyler Amsink
Dylan Rosenhagen
Nic Watson

Bret Robinson
Brandon Noll
Jeff Albers

Josh Keiter

Chad Ingram
Seth Turner
Taylor Hageman
John Goldsmith
Lonnie Foster

JUNIOR
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Hunter Veith
Weston Lavington
Tyler Amsink
Shane McGuire
Matt Bohm

Cash Kramer
Chad Zogleman
Locke Uppendahl
Derek Hickey
Chad Ingram
Larry Heck

Chad Pipkin
Colby Noll
Addison Busher
Scott Garton
Kyle Sherwood
Bret Robinson
Seth Alstrom
Lonnie Foster

*TJ was not competed at the state meet until 1987

42'10.5"
39' 10"
38" 11"
38' 10"
38'4.25"
37' 8"
37" 7.5"
37' 0"
36'10.5"
35'2.75”
35" 1"
34'8.5"
34'5.75"
34' 5"
34' 0"
33'6.5"
33'0.5"
33'0"
32' 11"
32'

46'9.75"
44’ 3.5”
42' 1”

41" 1"
40'10.25"
40' 8.75"
40' 2"
40'1.5"
39'6.5"
38' 5"
37'10.5"
37' 8"

37" 7.5"
37'2.25"
36' 11.75"
36'2.5”
35'9.5"
32'10"
32'9"

2010
2012
2008
1992
1997
2007
2009
2002
2011
2007
2008
1984
1990
1992
2009
1989
1988
2010
2001
1984

2012
2013
2013
1984
1987
2011
1994
1999
2009
1991
1992
1989
2004
2008
1988
2013
1986
2009
1986

SOPHOMORE

Hunter Veith
Weston Lavington
Cash Kramer
Tyler Amsink

Matt Voth

Tyler Patterson
Derek Hickey
Drew Thalmann
Drew Akler

Aaron Derendinger
Colby Noll

Lucas Schroeder
Locke Uppendahl
Chad Zogleman
Mike Paneiko
Chad Pipkin
Cameron Traxson
Chad Ingram
Curry Black

Seth Turner

SENIOR

—
QOO NOARWN=

N LA,
QOWONOOOPRWN -

Hunter Veith
Matt Bohm

Joe Hubener
Shane McGuire
Locke Uppendahl
Matt Voth

Chad Pipkin
Addison Busher
Derek Hickey
Bret Robinson
Darin Compton
Ghaison Serafin
Zach Shryock
Scott Garton
Gus Graham
Troy Bailey
Lonnie Foster
Chad Beck

43' 5"
41'10.25"
40' 10"
40' 8.5"
39'4.5"
39'2.5”
39'0.75"
38'9.75"
38'9”
38' 8"
38'4.25"
38'1.25"
37 11"
37" 10"
37" 10"
37" 3"
37' 6"
36' 1.25"
35'9.25"
35'8"

47'7.5”
43'3.5"
42'6.75"
41" 3"
40' 3.5"
40' 0.5"
39'1.75"
39'1.5"
38'11.5"
38'6.75"
38'4.75"
37" 11.75"
37'10.5”
37" 3"
37' 0"
36' 6"
36' 1"
34'5.5”

2011
2012
2010
2012
1993
2013
2008
1995
2007
1986
2003
1996
1998
1993
2000
1988
2002
1990
1987
1989

2013
1988
2011
1985
2000
1995
1990
2009
2010
1987
1984
1993
2007
1989
2008
1985
1987
2013



	TJ

